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Complete the pattern.

4 8 12 16 20 24

15 20 25 30 35 40

4 6 8 10 12 14

5 6 7 8 9 10

Complete the pattern.

12 15 18 21 24

30 36 42 48 54

36 45 54 63 72
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Complete the pattern.

7 14 21 28 35

16 24 32 40 48

30 40 50 60 70

5 10 15 20 25

Complete the pattern.

16 20 24 28 32

14 21 28 35 42

15 18 21 24 27
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It took Juan 11 hours to 
make a piñata. It took 
José 8 hours to make 
his. How much longer 
did it take Juan to make 
his piñata?

Robert went fishing with 
his father. Robert 
caught some fish. His 
father caught 5 fish. 
They caught 11 fish in all. 
How many fish did 
Robert catch?

Rose picked 10 apples. 
Hannah picked 7 apples. 
How many apples did 
they pick in all?

Write the missing sign.

8 2 = 10
1 9
8 4

+ 9 5

Peter planted 8 cherry 
trees. Jason planted 7 
plum trees. How many 
trees did the two boys 
plant?

7 2
7 5

+ 8 8

Combine the words to make a compound word.

head + stone = 

huckle + berry = 

1 1
3 6

+ 5 0

one hundred 
eighty

2 9 + 8 =
How many tally marks? 100 less 

than 791
ten less than 

253

3:00 a.m. to 2:00 p.m.

11 hours 6 hours

12 hours 3 hours

6 tens and 7 ones

67 6 76

4 nickels  5 pennies

29¢ 25¢ 26¢
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I hope it doesn't rain 
again. It rained four 
inches yesterday and 
another inch today. How 
many inches has it rained?

Green Garden Grocery 
store has 130 carts. There 
are 71 carts in the parking 
lot. All the other carts are 
in the store. How many 
carts are in the store?

Write how much to add or subtract.

26
- 3

23
- 3

20
- 3

17
- 3

14
- 3

11
- 3

8
- 3

5

8 18 28 38 48 58 68 78

50 43 36 29 22 15 8 1

9 2
+ 1 2

6 0
1 1

+ 2 3

2 4
9 7

+ 7 2

How many triangles can you find?
Color the smallest triangle you can find red.
Color the largest triangle you can find yellow.
(Hint: Look for small and big triangles.)

triangles
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On Monday Miss Martin 
served 94 cups of 
yogurt. On Tuesday she 
served 71 cups of yogurt.
How many more cups 
did she serve on 
Monday than she did on 
Tuesday?

Maria liked carrots cut 
in round slices. They 
looked like orange 
pennies. She helped her 
mother cut them. Maria 
cut 15 slices. Her mother 
cut 35 slices. How many 
slices did they cut in all?

Wendy hugged 13 
people. Amanda 
hugged 29 people. How 
many more people did 
Amanda hug than 
Wendy?

It is your turn.  Write X to make your move.

O
O O
X X

3
4

567
8
9
10

1112 1
2

:

Circle the even number.
19 1 18 3
7 17

Circle each even number that is less than 341.

394 679 134 610 603

725 727 322 512 994

717 659 749 471 208

984 828 187 621 169

920 290 421 380 302

8
5

+ 2 2

6+70+600

3 8 - 3 =
Write fl or pr to complete each word.

int at

oat etty
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Can you guess the word?
No duplicate letters can be used.

S H A R P
The letter S is in the word
and is in the correct spot.

H O I S T
The letter O is in the word, 
but O is not in that spot.

A B C D E F G H I J K L

A list of letters will be given that
have not been used. Good luck!

R M O N C Z G S I E U G B S M U I N I

S U I A L I X W N Z A W N I A H M G S

G G L H N S N I C I H I G S N W G I M

I G U N C S Y N S G I I C P W N C N I

G C L I L V I G G G G F C U I I M I N

C W L N A N S J G S G L G Y L G D S U

S N W G S U I M D W F H S S S L W U S

U N I E H N A U C N A L A I M S U G N

Hint: There are no duplicate letters in the answer.

C L A S H
M I N U S
S T I N G

B D E F J K O P Q R V W X Y Z

Let's check if you guessed correctly. Look across or 
down to find the correct answer.

O D M G M O W S I N E I T I S L S N E

D O S D O S M S P S S M Q E S S S S E

E I E G A P S E S D S I L R J N I E L

N R D N R B E D I S Q N P E N S I F K

E L I I G L S S S N E O S D S O L S S

E S E E S S S I L N E O N M O S I B I

I I Y A S O M M I I M I V S Y I L S G

U R L S L I M I B Z D M S N D L S S E

Z L X I O E S M L N F E M W E D T M R

L O I E E H D I L E I S M M L X W A I

Hint: There are no duplicate letters in the answer.

N O I S E
S L I D E

A B C F G H J K M P Q R T U V W

X Y Z

Let's check if you guessed correctly. Look diagonally 
to find the correct answer. (DIAGONAL!)

E D K E R E L T H E L A R A E A E A E

Y V R R W W L K W F K H I E E A A G E

A T W O A C L B K G T E P R A S R I A

E O F H P D S E O O I A S K P C O K A

B E X D W A R S K W S S M K S A H Z A

A W S V M K C D K R U K O A A E E E K

C E P N A A O L S A S P E M A T B E O

Q B N G L R K E E H A E Y A A P E W T

Hint: There are no duplicate letters in the answer.

E L B O W
R E A C H
S T A G E

D F I J K M N P Q U V X Y Z

Let's check if you guessed correctly. Look diagonally 
to find the correct answer. (DIAGONAL!)
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37 +  = 47 7
5-

D,  _____,  L,  P,  T,  X

Maria found a wishing well.  
In her pocket she had 12 
coins.  She threw 4 of her 
coins into the wishing well.  
How many coins does she 
still have in her pocket?

Megan is reading book 2 of 
the My Club series.  There 
are 8 books in the series.  
After she finishes book 2, 
how many more books will 
she read to finish the 
series?

Fill in the blank with >, <, or 

=.

23  <  59

    31 __ 16

        36 __ 39

            63 __ 59

                38 __ 41

85
1+

8 - 5 = ___

    5 + ___ = 8

Emma has 10 squishies.  She 
has 4 red ones.  The rest 
are yellow.  How many 
squishies are yellow?

Anna and Emily are playing 
a game together.  Anna 
has 15 diamonds.  Emily has 
16 diamonds.  Emily wants 
to buy an avatar that costs 
21 diamonds.  How many 
diamonds does she need 
to borrow from Anna so 
she can buy it?

10, , , , 

, , 22

What did you count by?

Erin quit the game so she 
gave Rose her 11 gold coins. 
Now Rose has 17 gold coins. 
How many gold coins did 
Rose have before Erin quit?
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1
2

1
2

?

1
2

+
1
2

=

1
4

1
4

?

1
4

+
1
4

=

3
5

2
5

?

3
5

+
2
5

=

2
6

3
6

?

2
6

+
3
6

=

3
6

1
6

?

3
6

+
1
6

=

2
4

1
4

?

2
4

+
1
4

=

2
5

2
5

?

2
5

+
2
5

=

1
4

1
4

?

1
4

+
1
4

=
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Perimeter = Perimeter =

Perimeter = Perimeter =

Perimeter = Perimeter =
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2 2 + 6 =
Write the missing sign.

7 4 = 3

How many days are there in 
three full weeks?

37

Write this number using words. ten less than 
963

7 9
- 4 5

Combine the words to make a compound word.

moon + light = 

grand + parent = 

ogain

uhgihn

again

egain

100 more 
than 681

Fill in the blanks using numbers
from the fact family.

9 5

14

+ =

+ =

- =

- =

4 8
+ 3 0

four hundred 
thirty-three

2 7
+ 4 5

4 1
- 2 1

When you take 2 away from 
me, the answer is 5.  What 
number am I?

1 9 - 2 =
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plural add s add es drop e
add s

drop y
add ies

oddball

1. kettle kettles

2. tube

3. breakfast

4. cheese

5. beach

6. self

7. army

8. bunch

9. person

Write the final part of the math analogy.

second, ____, eighth, eleventh : fifth :: third, ____, ninth, twelfth :

Explain why you think your answer is correct.

7 9 - 5 = 3 3 - 2 =
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Draw a rectangle around each vertex.  Then draw an X each side.
Write the total number of sides and vertices for each figure

4 vertices

4 sides

vertices

sides

vertices

sides

vertices

sides

vertices

sides

vertices

sides

vertices

sides

vertices

sides
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Complete the pattern.

24 32 40 48 56 64

2 3 4 5 6 7

2 4 6 8 10 12

9 18 27 36 45 54

Complete the pattern.

20 25 30 35 40

18 24 30 36 42

12 16 20 24 28
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Complete the pattern.

50 60 70 80 90

10 20 30 40 50

8 16 24 32 40

24 30 36 42 48

Complete the pattern.

25 30 35 40 45

40 48 56 64 72

3 4 5 6 7
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Adding and Subtracting 11

1 + 11 = 17 - 11 = 11 + 8 = 18 - 11 =

11 + 12 = 12 - 1 = 20 - 9 = 14 - 3 =

21 - 11 = 3 + 11 = 11 + 4 = 23 - 11 =

11 + 7 = 22 - 11 = 15 - 11 = 19 - 11 =

6 + 11 = 21 - 11 = 16 - 5 = 5 + 11 =

12
11+

23
11-

9
11+

20
9-

10
11+

21
11-

11
11+

22
11-

6
11+

17
11-

1
11+

12
1-

2
11+

13
2-

4
11+

15
11-

8
11+

19
11-

3
11+

14
3-

5
11+

16
5-

7
11+

18
11-

12
1-

20
9-

1
11+

2
11+

11
4+

11
12+

5
11+

19
11-

13
2-

11
11+

11
5+

21 - 11 = 12 - 1 = 16 - 5 = 7 + 11 =

11 + 7 = 23 - 11 = 3 + 11 = 8 + 11 =

11 + 6 = 10 + 11 = 22 - 11 = 2 + 11 =
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Adding and Subtracting 11

1 + 11 =

11 - 1 =

8 + 11 =

14 - 3 =

11 - 10 =

11 - 7 =

15 - 11 =

22 - 11 =

9 + 11 =

17 - 11 =

12 - 11 =

16 - 5 =

11 + 1 =

11 + 5 =

11 - 11 =

11 - 5 =

11 + 7 =

11 + 2 =

11 - 4 =

6 + 11 =

15 - 11 =

19 - 11 =

5 + 11 =

16 - 5 =

18 - 11 =

20 - 9 =

11 + 9 =

23 - 11 =

22 - 11 =

6 + 11 =

11 - 8 =

11 - 1 =

11 - 7 =

11 - 5 =

11 - 3 =

20 - 9 =

Fill in the blanks using numbers
from the fact family.

11 11

22

+ =

+ =

- =

- =

Fill in the blanks using numbers
from the fact family.

8 19

11

+ =

+ =

- =

- =
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Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.

9070
is the sum

7

tens

2

thousands

3

thousands

4

thousands

6850
is the sum

8

hundreds

4

thousands

5

tens

7850
is the sum

5

tens

4

thousands

3

thousands

9050
is the sum

4

thousands

3

thousands

2

thousands

Example:
70 + 2000 + 3000 + 4000 = 9070 800 + 50 + 4000 + 3000 = 7850

Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.

60066

ones

3

thousands

1

thousand

2

thousands

2

thousands

6

ones

4

thousands

2

ones

3

thousands

4

thousands

4

thousands

2

thousands

1

thousand

2

ones

1

thousand

3

thousands

6

ones

3

thousands

3

thousands

8

hundreds

2

thousands

2

ones

2

thousands

8

hundreds

5

tens

5

tens

1

thousand

1

thousand

3

thousands

8

hundreds

4

thousands
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12 +4 -14

+2

+6+7+3

-9 -11 0 +5 +13

-6

-1

+9 -7

-8

+4

-6 3

10 +7 -12 +4

-5+3-2

+15

20 -2 18 -16 2 +9 11 +4

15

-1

-11 +14

-6

11
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Complete the pattern.

6 9 12 15 18

40 50 60 70

6 12 18 24 30

9 12 15 18

8 10 12 14 16

07
27+

07
47+

56
49+

89
46+

49
66+

19
34+

9 7
+ 2 5

Write tr or ch to complete each word.

ee icken

op ip

word root mis can mean bad or wrong misnomer
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